
Note: The position of the heater should be moved as far as possible to increase the distance between the heater and the tube

beam, which is conducive to harness assembly

NO Parts Number Parts name Quantity

1
Heater

air conditioner

1

2

AZ1642160047

(5310075)

Upper armrest
assembly (L)

1

Q1460825 Combination bolt 2

3

AZ1642160050

(5310080)

Upper armrest
assembly (R)

1

Q1460825 Combination bolt 2

4

AZ1642160021

(5310045)

following air
duct fixing

bracket assembly

1

Q1460825 Combination bolt 1


